
Month Date Day ACTIVITIES

Show and Tell Activity (Pre Nur - II)

Art from Waste Contest (III - V)

Wall Magazine Activity (VI - VIII)

Vocabulary Challenge (IX - XII)

The Little Explorer-Shape Fun Activity (Pre Nur - II)

Wings of Words Poetry Activity (III - V)

My New Session Resolution (VI - XII)

Scratch Art Activity (Pre Nur - Prep)

Poster Making (Save Earth) (I - V)

Creative Green Living (Hand Craft) Activity (VI - VIII)

Collage Making (Earth Day) (IX - XII)

Flower Face Painting (Pre Nur - Prep)

Paper Basket (Craft Activity) (I - V)

Dry Clay Modelling Activity (VI - VIII)

M-Seal Modelling Activity (IX - XII)

Red Day Activity (Pre Nursery - Prep)

Tux Paint Activity (I - II)

My School (PPT) (III - V)

Cyber Security (PPT) (VI - XII)

Photo Frame Activity (Pre Nur - II)

Mother's Day Badge Making Activity (III - V)

Bouquet Making Activity (Tissue Paper Flower) (VI - VIII)

Self Composed Poem Activity (IX - XII)

22.06.2024 Saturday TEACHERS' REPORTING AFTER SUMMER HOLIDAYS

24.06.2024 Monday SCHOOL RE-OPENS FOR CLASSES IX TO XII

01.07.2024 Monday SCHOOL RE-OPENS FOR CLASSES PRE NUR TO VIII

Green Day Celebration (Pre Nur - II)

Short Skit (Save Forest)    (III - VI)

Tree Plantation Activity (VII - XII)

13.07.2024 Saturday Inter House Yoga Competition

18.07.2024 Thursday PERIODIC TEST - I / UNIT TEST - I (CLASSES PRE NUR - XII)

27.07.2024 Saturday Inter House Shooting Competition

31.07.2024 Wednesday Investiture Ceremony

03.08.2024 Saturday Inter House Skating Competition

Fancy Dress Competition (Pre Nur - II)

Map Activity (Heritage of India) (III - VIII)

Quiz Competition (Constitution of India) (IX-XII)

15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day Celebration

17.08.2024 Saturday PARENTS-TEACHER MEETING

20.08.2024 Tuesday Inter House Badminton Competition 

22.08.2024 Thursday Inter House Chess Competition

Rakhi Making Activity (Pre Nur - V)

Plate Decoration Activity (VI - XII)

Story Telling with Puppets (Pre Nur - II)

Spell-Bee (III - VIII)

Spontaneous Talk (IX - XII)
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024-2025

05.09.2024 Thursday Teacher's Day Celebration

07.09.2024 Saturday Inter House Cricket Competition

10.09.2024 Tuesday Inter House Taekwondo Competition

Hindi Recitation (Pre Nur - II)

Sanskrit Shlok Recitation (III - V)

Hindi Kavita Samaroha (IX - XII)

19.09.2024 Thursday HALF YEARLY EXAMINATIONS (CLASSES PRE NUR - XII)

04.10.2024 Friday Inter House Lawn Tennis Competition

Mask Making Activity (Pre Nur - V)

Terabyte (Computer Quiz) (VI - XII)

19.10.2024 Saturday PARENTS-TEACHER MEETING

Diya Decoration (Pre Nur - II)

Hanging Delight (III-VIII)

Wax Moulding (Merger Candles) (IX - XII)

Road Safety (Pre Nur - II)

Junior Scientist Activity (III - V)

News Reading Activity (VI - VIII)

English Elocution (IX - XII)

14.11.2024 Thursday Children's Day Celebration

16.11.2024 Saturday Inter House Football Competition

Inter House Hockey Competition

Inter House Kabaddi Competition

Hindi Writing Competition (I - V)

English Calligraphy Competition (VI - VIII)

Just A Minute (IX - XII)

30.11.2024 Saturday Annual Sports

PERIODIC TEST-II/UNIT TEST-II (CLASSES PRE NUR - IX & XI) 

PRE-BOARD - I (CLASSES X & XII)

Rock the Floor 'Solo Dance' Competition

Inter House Boxing Competition

21.12.2024 Saturday Christmas & New Year Soft Board Decoration Competition (I - XII)

25.12.2024 Wednesday Year Ending Programme & Christmas Day Celebration

Kite Making Activity (Pre Nur - V)

Solo Song Competition (VI - XII)

11.01.2025 Saturday PARENTS-TEACHER MEETING

15.01.2025 Wednesday Inter House Kho-Kho Competition

17.01.2025 Friday PRE-BOARD - II (CLASSES X & XII)

25.01.2025 Saturday Inter House Volleyball Competition

26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day Celebration

31.01.2025 Friday Founder's Day Celebration/Gymnastics Day Celebration

01.02.2025 Saturday Physical Fitness Test

Yellow Day (Pre Nur - Prep)

Thanks Giving Activity (Expression in English) (I - VIII)

Advertisement Making Competition (IX - XII)

15.02.2025 Saturday Good Luck Party for Class XII

24.02.2025 Monday ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS (CLASSES PRE NUR - IX & XI)
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